
Tipo Posto
Cod. Tipo 

Posto
Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita Prov. Nascita Punteggio Anno Ins. Grad.

COMUNE                        AN 1 VINCI                     NICODEMO          25/08/1980 RC 171 2014

COMUNE                        AN 2 NAPONIELLO                FILOMENA          28/07/1976 SA 146 2014

COMUNE                        AN 3 DE SIMONE                 MONICA            16/10/1975 NA 132 2002

COMUNE                        AN 4 ALBANO                    MARIAGRAZIA       07/09/1977 SA 123 2007

COMUNE                        AN 5 LA TONA                   ROSARIA           13/10/1982 VA 123 2007

COMUNE                        AN 6 PADRONE                   MARIA             06/05/1957 NA 122 2005

COMUNE                        AN 7 SCIARRETTA                CRISTINA          04/02/1969 RM 122 2005

COMUNE                        AN 8 VACCARA                   FEDERICA          07/06/1973 TP 119 2014

COMUNE                        AN 9 ZACCARINI                 MARTA             09/02/1985 MI 118 2007

COMUNE                        AN 10 VITIELLO                  MARIA GRAZIA      01/07/1972 MI 117 2007

COMUNE                        AN 11 PANELLA                   MARIAGRAZIA       20/03/1965 MI 115 2007

COMUNE                        AN 12 FRAGIACOMO                ELENA             26/11/1972 VE 115 2007

COMUNE                        AN 13 DI MARIA                  ANTONELLA         20/10/1963 SV 114 2005

COMUNE                        AN 14 BUSCEMI                   MARIE JOSE'       10/04/1971 EE 113 2007

COMUNE                        AN 15 VIRONE                    CARMEN VALENTINA  25/11/1979 AG 113 2007

COMUNE                        AN 16 VITALI                    FRANCESCA         24/08/1979 MI 113 2007

COMUNE                        AN 17 MAZZUCA                   ANTONIO           05/09/1973 CZ 112 2011

COMUNE                        AN 18 BUSACCA                   GIOVANNA          13/09/1954 RG 110 2011

COMUNE                        AN 19 COMPAGNONE                CARMELA           05/04/1971 CE 108 2007

COMUNE                        AN 20 FRISINA                   ROSARIA           10/09/1969 RC 106 2007

COMUNE                        AN 21 TORRISI                   MARIA GRAZIA      21/07/1971 CT 106 2007

COMUNE                        AN 22 LORUSSO                   MARIA VINCENZA    23/10/1968 BA 106 2007

COMUNE                        AN 23 SOZZO                     LUANA             15/02/1979 LE 105 2009

COMUNE                        AN 24 LEONETTI                  SARA              06/06/1980 CE 101 2005

COMUNE                        AN 25 IMBRIANI                  FRANCESCA         27/06/1978 LE 98 2007

COMUNE                        AN 26 LATTUCHELLA               LUCIA             01/07/1976 PZ 96 2007

COMUNE                        AN 27 FERRARO                   MARIA             05/06/1960 LE 93 2000

COMUNE                        AN 28 DE GREGORIO               DOMENICA          05/07/1976 ME 91 2011

COMUNE                        AN 29 TOMAY                     TULLIA ANNA       29/04/1969 EE 90 2011

COMUNE                        AN 30 FERRARA                   CORRADA           01/08/1967 SR 89 2011

COMUNE                        AN 31 CIAMPOLI                  MARIA LUIGIA      22/06/1958 GE 87 2009

COMUNE                        AN 32 CAVALLARO                 FRANCESCA         10/03/1987 RC 87 2011

COMUNE                        AN 33 CARUSONE                  SONIA             07/04/1972 CE 87 2011

COMUNE                        AN 34 DELLE CAVE                ROSA ANNA         14/08/1976 NA 85 2007
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COMUNE                        AN 35 FERRANTE                  CHIARA            29/06/1987 TP 85 2011

COMUNE                        AN 36 FIRRIOLO                  VALERIA           25/07/1988 RC 84 2009

COMUNE                        AN 37 RESTIVO                   ANNALISA          06/05/1977 CT 82 2007

COMUNE                        AN 38 ROSSI                     RAFFAELLA         27/08/1977 MI 80 2009

COMUNE                        AN 39 MASTRANDREA               ALICE             24/12/1985 MI 78 2009

COMUNE                        AN 40 MIRICOLA                  MARIA LUCREZIA    16/06/1967 TA 77 2007

COMUNE                        AN 41 PARISI                    LAURA             17/02/1977 LE 75 2011

COMUNE                        AN 42 PETRELLA                  CHIARA            01/05/1981 PA 73 2002

COMUNE                        AN 43 FERRARA                   SAVERIO MARIANO   28/12/1973 RC 72 2002

COMUNE                        AN 44 MORETTI                   LISA              24/11/1978 MI 70 2007

COMUNE                        AN 45 CODISPOTI                 VITTORIA          19/09/1988 KR 69 2009

COMUNE                        AN 46 FUSCO                     GRAZIA            09/11/1987 PA 69 2014

COMUNE                        AN 47 EMANUELE                  ALESSANDRA        23/09/1986 PA 68 2011

COMUNE                        AN 48 BONOMO                    LAURA GAIA        14/01/1986 PA 66 2011

COMUNE                        AN 49 MENGA                     ALFIO             11/06/1964 MI 64 2007

COMUNE                        AN 50 IORI                      TIZIANA           20/08/1976 RM 63 2014

COMUNE                        AN 51 BONGIORNO                 ELISA             27/10/1987 MI 61 2007

COMUNE                        AN 52 FREZZINI                  PATRIZIA          20/11/1984 EE 43 2007

COMUNE                        AN 53 DE GILIO                  VALENTINA         07/05/1981 MI 42 2007

COMUNE                        AN 54 SALARDI                   PAOLA             19/05/1983 MI 42 2009

COMUNE                        AN 55 ROMEO                     FRANCESCA         18/11/1987 MI 41 2009

COMUNE                        AN 56 SCIACCA                   GINETTA           14/06/1972 TP 34 2011

COMUNE                        AN 57 GLIELMI                   MANUELA           29/03/1970 SA 28 2011

COMUNE                        AN 58 CARLINO                   GIUSEPPA          06/04/1973 CL 24 2004

COMUNE                        AN 59 SCUDERI                   MARIA CATENA      05/09/1971 ME 17 2004

COMUNE                        AN 60 MASSARELLI                MAFALDA           23/04/1973 NA 14 2007

COMUNE                        AN 61 BATTILANA                 LAURA MARIA       24/11/1954 VI 9 2009

COMUNE                        AN 62 RINALDI                   LUISITA           05/12/1978 MT 0 2007

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 ALBANO                    MARIAGRAZIA       07/09/1977 SA 123 2007

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 2 CARUSONE                  SONIA             07/04/1972 CE 87 2011

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 3 DELLE CAVE                ROSA ANNA         14/08/1976 NA 85 2007

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 4 FIRRIOLO                  VALERIA           25/07/1988 RC 84 2009

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 5 PARISI                    LAURA             17/02/1977 LE 75 2011

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 6 CODISPOTI                 VITTORIA          19/09/1988 KR 69 2009

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 7 EMANUELE                  ALESSANDRA        23/09/1986 PA 68 2011

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 8 BONOMO                    LAURA GAIA        14/01/1986 PA 66 2011

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 9 MENGA                     ALFIO             11/06/1964 MI 64 2007

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 10 ROMEO                     FRANCESCA         18/11/1987 MI 41 2009

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 ALBANO                    MARIAGRAZIA       07/09/1977 SA 123 2007

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 2 CARUSONE                  SONIA             07/04/1972 CE 87 2011



SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 3 DELLE CAVE                ROSA ANNA         14/08/1976 NA 85 2007

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 4 FIRRIOLO                  VALERIA           25/07/1988 RC 84 2009

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 5 PARISI                    LAURA             17/02/1977 LE 75 2011

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 6 CODISPOTI                 VITTORIA          19/09/1988 KR 69 2009

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 7 EMANUELE                  ALESSANDRA        23/09/1986 PA 68 2011

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 8 BONOMO                    LAURA GAIA        14/01/1986 PA 66 2011

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 9 MENGA                     ALFIO             11/06/1964 MI 64 2007

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 10 ROMEO                     FRANCESCA         18/11/1987 MI 41 2009

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 ALBANO                    MARIAGRAZIA       07/09/1977 SA 123 2007

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 2 CARUSONE                  SONIA             07/04/1972 CE 87 2011

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 3 DELLE CAVE                ROSA ANNA         14/08/1976 NA 85 2007

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 4 FIRRIOLO                  VALERIA           25/07/1988 RC 84 2009

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 5 PARISI                    LAURA             17/02/1977 LE 75 2011

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 6 CODISPOTI                 VITTORIA          19/09/1988 KR 69 2009

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 7 EMANUELE                  ALESSANDRA        23/09/1986 PA 68 2011

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 8 BONOMO                    LAURA GAIA        14/01/1986 PA 66 2011

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 9 MENGA                     ALFIO             11/06/1964 MI 64 2007

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 10 ROMEO                     FRANCESCA         18/11/1987 MI 41 2009

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN 1 SCIACCA                   GINETTA           14/06/1972 TP 34 2011

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 1 ALBANO                    MARIAGRAZIA       07/09/1977 SA 123 2007

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 2 VACCARA                   FEDERICA          07/06/1973 TP 119 2014

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 3 ZACCARINI                 MARTA             09/02/1985 MI 118 2007

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 4 VITIELLO                  MARIA GRAZIA      01/07/1972 MI 117 2007

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 5 VITALI                    FRANCESCA         24/08/1979 MI 113 2007

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 6 MAZZUCA                   ANTONIO           05/09/1973 CZ 112 2011

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 7 COMPAGNONE                CARMELA           05/04/1971 CE 108 2007

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 8 SOZZO                     LUANA             15/02/1979 LE 105 2009

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 9 FERRARA                   CORRADA           01/08/1967 SR 89 2011

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 10 CIAMPOLI                  MARIA LUIGIA      22/06/1958 GE 87 2009

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 11 CAVALLARO                 FRANCESCA         10/03/1987 RC 87 2011

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 12 CARUSONE                  SONIA             07/04/1972 CE 87 2011

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 13 DELLE CAVE                ROSA ANNA         14/08/1976 NA 85 2007

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 14 FERRANTE                  CHIARA            29/06/1987 TP 85 2011

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 15 FIRRIOLO                  VALERIA           25/07/1988 RC 84 2009

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 16 ROSSI                     RAFFAELLA         27/08/1977 MI 80 2009

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 17 MASTRANDREA               ALICE             24/12/1985 MI 78 2009

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 18 PETRELLA                  CHIARA            01/05/1981 PA 73 2002

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 19 FERRARA                   SAVERIO MARIANO   28/12/1973 RC 72 2002

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 20 MORETTI                   LISA              24/11/1978 MI 70 2007

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 21 CODISPOTI                 VITTORIA          19/09/1988 KR 69 2009



LINGUA INGLESE                IL 22 FUSCO                     GRAZIA            09/11/1987 PA 69 2014

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 23 EMANUELE                  ALESSANDRA        23/09/1986 PA 68 2011

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 24 BONOMO                    LAURA GAIA        14/01/1986 PA 66 2011

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 25 BONGIORNO                 ELISA             27/10/1987 MI 61 2007

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 26 ROMEO                     FRANCESCA         18/11/1987 MI 41 2009

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 27 GLIELMI                   MANUELA           29/03/1970 SA 28 2011

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 28 CARLINO                   GIUSEPPA          06/04/1973 CL 24 2004

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 29 SCUDERI                   MARIA CATENA      05/09/1971 ME 17 2004

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 30 RESTIVO                   ANNALISA          06/05/1977 CT 82 2007

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 31 PARISI                    LAURA             17/02/1977 LE 75 2011

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 32 IORI                      TIZIANA           20/08/1976 RM 63 2014

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 33 MENGA                     ALFIO             11/06/1964 MI 64 2007

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 34 FREZZINI                  PATRIZIA          20/11/1984 EE 43 2007

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 35 DE GILIO                  VALENTINA         07/05/1981 MI 42 2007

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 36 RINALDI                   LUISITA           05/12/1978 MT 0 2007

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 1 BUSCEMI                   MARIE JOSE'       10/04/1971 EE 113 2007

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 2 TORRISI                   MARIA GRAZIA      21/07/1971 CT 106 2007

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 3 FERRARA                   CORRADA           01/08/1967 SR 89 2011

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 4 MENGA                     ALFIO             11/06/1964 MI 64 2007

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 5 SCIACCA                   GINETTA           14/06/1972 TP 34 2011

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 1 BUSCEMI                   MARIE JOSE'       10/04/1971 EE 113 2007

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 2 TORRISI                   MARIA GRAZIA      21/07/1971 CT 106 2007

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 3 FERRARA                   CORRADA           01/08/1967 SR 89 2011

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 4 MENGA                     ALFIO             11/06/1964 MI 64 2007

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 5 SCIACCA                   GINETTA           14/06/1972 TP 34 2011


